

		SPUA
Department	Services	Fee
License	Altered Dog 1 Year	\$12
License	Altered Dog 3 Year	\$30
License	Unaltered Dog 1 Year	\$50
License	Unaltered Dog 3 Year	\$135
License	Late License Penalty Fee	\$10
License	License Replacement Tag	\$0.50
License	Service Dog License – Please visit the City of Fresno License Dept. at City Hall	NA
Stray	Daily Boarding Fee (Dogs and Cats Only)	\$10
	Daily Boarding Horse/Livestock	Up to \$25
Stray	Vaccinations (Dog and Cats Only)	\$10
Stray	Dog Impound Fee	\$50
Stray	Cat Impound Fee	\$10
Stray	Unaltered- Civil Fine 1 st Impound (Dog/Cat)	\$35
Stray	Unaltered- Civil Fine 2 nd Impound (Dog/Cat	\$50
Stray	Unaltered- Civil Fine 3 rd Impound (Dog/Cat)	\$100
Stray	Dogs Altered living in Fresno City will be charged for a License if not current	\$12
Stray	Dogs Unaltered living in Fresno City will be charged for a License if not current	\$50
Stray	License Penalty. (Unlicensed reclaimed pets or pets within City limits 30 days +)	\$10
Stray	Optional Microchip Implant and Registration at Reclaim	\$10
Adoptions	Owner Surrender (Deg)	\$60
Adoptions Adoptions	Owner Surrender (Dog) Owner Surrender (Cat)	\$40
Adoptions	Owner Surrender Litters 2-4 months old	\$80
Adoptions	Euthanasia Request	\$50
Adoptions	Deceased Pet Intake	\$40
Adoptions		· ·
	Rabies Processing Fee	\$50
Adoptions	Cremation of Pet 1-30lbs	\$135 \$160
Adoptions	Cremation of Pet 31-60lbs	· ·
Adoptions	Cremation of Pet 61-100lbs Cremation of Pet 100lbs+	\$175
Adoptions		\$195
Adoptions	Urns Available for Purchase	Varies
Adoptions	Columbarium (Crypt Services Onsite)	\$350
Adoptions	Microchip Implant and Registration	\$25
Adoptions	Microchip Implant and Registration on Wednesday	\$15
Adoptions	Dog Adoption 2 months- 6 years old	\$180
Adoptions	Dog Adoption 6 years +	\$150
Adoptions	Cat Adoption 2 months- 2 years	\$80
Adoptions	Cat Adoption 2 years and up	\$60
Adoptions	Cat Adoption Offsite	\$80
Adoptions	Optional Heartworm Test (Dogs 6 months +)	\$17
Adoptions	Optional Cat Rabies Vaccine	\$12
Adoptions	Optional FeLV/FIV Test	\$27

Adoptions	Optional FeLV Vaccine	\$17
Adoptions	Optional Capstar for Dog/Cat Adoptions	\$7
Adoptions	Optional Advantage Flea Treatment (monthly dose)	\$12
Adoptions	Optional Grooming for Dogs Only	Varies
Adoptions	Optional Flu Vaccine for Dogs Only	\$20
Adoptions	Optional Drontal De-wormer under 30lbs Dogs Only	\$15
Adoptions	Optional Drontal De-wormer over 30lbs Dogs Only	\$30